10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Principal Engineer

Principal Water Resources
Planner

Director of Public Affairs

WUE Program Manager

Accounting Supervisor/Deputy
Treasurer

Principal Water Resources
Analyst

Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Engineer

WUE Program Supervisor

WEROC Programs Manager

Senior Executive Assistant to
Board

Governmental Affairs Manager

Financial Analyst/Database
Analyst

Senior Executive Assistant to
General Manager

Director of Finance/Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Department

General Manager

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Planning and
Coordination

Public and Government
Affairs

Water Use Efficiency

Finance

Planning and
Coordination

Administration

Planning and
Coordination

Water Use Efficiency
Planning and
Coordination
Administration

Public and Government
Affairs

Finance

Administration

Finance

Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$224,064 $50,592
$199,455 $48,801
$145,175 $40,975
$127,615 $38,072
$121,299 $32,290
$118,403 $37,274
$115,925 $25,551
$115,466 $37,252
$108,274 $36,140
$105,573 $35,265
$92,009 $24,827
$86,268 $26,026
$85,757 $32,232
$85,701 $32,452
$85,102 $20,632
$84,710 $21,511
$82,559 $18,241



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Director of Finance/Treasurer

Network Administrator
Executive Assistant/Human
Resource Specialist

Public Affairs Supervisor
Senior Administrative/Public
Affairs Assistant

WUE Program Coordinator
WUE Analyst

Water Resources Analyst
WUE Programs Specialist
Accountant

Accountant

Records Coordinator
WEROC Program Assistant
Director

Director

Director

Director

Office Specialist

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Finance

Information
Technology
Administration

Public and Government

Affairs

Public and Government
Affairs

Water Use Efficiency
Water Use Efficiency
Planning and
Coordination

Water Use Efficiency
Finance

Finance
Administration
Planning and
Coordination

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Administration

$82,383

$73,897

$69,748

$64,687

$61,136

$54,579

$53,532

$52,698

$52,295

$50,172

$48,445

$36,668

$29,028

$25,744

$24,848

$24,242

$22,009

$21,699

$15,849

$30,058

$19,516

$18,929

$20,095

$27,384

$16,245

$16,066

$8,606

$17,587

$25,865

$13,555

$4,788

$11,538

$1,525

$1,525

$17,564

$3,584



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Director

Director

Intern - Public Affairs

Administrative Assistant

Director

Intern - Public Affairs

Intern - Conservation

Office Assistant

Intern - Engineering

Intern - Conservation

Office Specialist

Intern - Engineering

Administrative Assistant

Intern - Engineering

Intern - Conservation

Intern - Engineering

Director

Intern - Public Affairs

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Board Member

Board Member

Public and Government
Affairs

Administration

Board Member

Public and Government
Affairs

Water Use Efficiency

Administration

Planning and
Coordination

Water Use Efficiency

Administration

Planning and
Coordination

Administration

Planning and
Coordination

Water Use Efficiency

Planning and
Coordination

Board Member

Public and Government
Affairs

$20,666

$15,764

$15,462

$14,871

$14,327

$12,823

$10,586

$9,641

$8,218

$7,417

$7,005

$6,894

$6,006

$5,733

$5,591

$4,364

$3,358

$2,230

$17,385

$20,347

$0

$0

$1,573

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$945

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

Part Time

Intern - Engineering

Intern - Public Affairs

Intern - Public Affairs

Intern - Administration

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Administration

Planning and
Coordination

Public and Government
Affairs

Public and Government
Affairs

Administration

$1,660

$1,523

$1,412

$1,282

$396

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



