	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	General Manager	\$224,064	\$50,592
2.	Assistant General Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$199,455	\$48,801
3.	Principal Engineer		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$145,175	\$40,975
4.	Principal Water Resources Planner		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$127,615	\$38,072
5.	Director of Public Affairs		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$121,299	\$32,290
6.	WUE Program Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$118,403	\$37,274
7.	Accounting Supervisor/Deputy Treasurer		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$115,925	\$25,551
8.	Principal Water Resources Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$115,466	\$37,252
9.	Administrative Services Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$108,274	\$36,140
10.	Senior Engineer		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$105,573	\$35,265
11.	WUE Program Supervisor		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$92,009	\$24,827
12.	WEROC Programs Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$86,268	\$26,026
13.	Senior Executive Assistant to Board		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$85,757	\$32,232
14.	Governmental Affairs Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$85,701	\$32,452
15.	Financial Analyst/Database Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$85,102	\$20,632
16.	Senior Executive Assistant to General Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$84,710	\$21,511
17.	Director of Finance/Treasurer		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$82,559	\$18,241

18.	Director of Finance/Treasurer	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$82,383	\$15,849
19.	Network Administrator	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Information Technology	\$73,897	\$30,058
20.	Executive Assistant/Human Resource Specialist	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$69,748	\$19,516
21.	Public Affairs Supervisor	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$64,687	\$18,929
22.	Senior Administrative/Public Affairs Assistant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$61,136	\$20,095
23.	WUE Program Coordinator	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$54,579	\$27,384
24.	WUE Analyst	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$53,532	\$16,245
25.	Water Resources Analyst	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$52,698	\$16,066
26.	WUE Programs Specialist	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$52,295	\$8,606
27.	Accountant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$50,172	\$17,587
28.	Accountant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$48,445	\$25,865
29.	Records Coordinator	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$36,668	\$13,555
30.	WEROC Program Assistant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$29,028	\$4,788
31.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$25,744	\$11,538
32.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$24,848	\$1,525
33.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$24,242	\$1,525
34.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$22,009	\$17,564
35.	Office Specialist	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$21,699	\$3,584

36.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$20,666	\$17,385
37.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$15,764	\$20,347
38.	Intern - Public Affairs	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$15,462	\$0
39.	Administrative Assistant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$14,871	\$0
40.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$14,327	\$1,573
41.	Intern - Public Affairs	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$12,823	\$0
42.	Intern - Conservation	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$10,586	\$0
43.	Office Assistant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$9,641	\$0
44.	Intern - Engineering	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$8,218	\$0
45.	Intern - Conservation	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$7,417	\$0
46.	Office Specialist	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$7,005	\$0
47.	Intern - Engineering	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$6,894	\$0
48.	Administrative Assistant	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$6,006	\$0
49.	Intern - Engineering	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$5,733	\$0
50.	Intern - Conservation	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Water Use Efficiency	\$5,591	\$0
51.	Intern - Engineering	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$4,364	\$0
52.	Director	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Board Member	\$3,358	\$945
53.	Intern - Public Affairs	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$2,230	\$0

54.	Part Time	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$1,660	\$0
55.	Intern - Engineering	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Planning and Coordination	\$1,523	\$0
56.	Intern - Public Affairs	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$1,412	\$0
57.	Intern - Public Affairs	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Public and Government Affairs	\$1,282	\$0
58.	Intern - Administration	Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$396	\$0